
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

159 Lucie Pozivilova Czech Republic 3 3 6 1

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MASTERS WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS 16.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

153 Michele Gasser Switzerland 3 3 6 1

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 6 6 12 2

159 Lucie Pozivilova Czech Republic 9 9 18 3

COMPETITION: INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MASTERS WOMEN'S FIGURE OPEN CLASS DATE: 16.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

160 Małgorzata Laska Poland 3 3 6 1

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 16.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

251 Renata Nowak Poland 3 3 6 1

208 Ilona Rybarczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

219 Aneta Szołtysek Poland 9 9 18 3

202 Ewelina Kwiatkowska Poland 12 12 24 4

255 Anna Karczewska Poland 15 15 30 5

226 Sylwia Zataj Poland 18 18 36 6

258 Beata Bandurska Poland 22 22 44 7

245 Agata Adamczyk Poland 23 23 46 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MASTERS WOMEN'S BIKINI OPEN CLASS DATE: 16.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

253 Julie Jakobsen Denmark 3 3 6 1

259 Chiara Smiljanits Switzerland 6 6 12 2

242 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 9 9 18 3

217 Julie Raasdal Milijkov Denmark 12 12 24 4

214 Nanna Ledvonova Denmark 15 15 30 5

222 Simone Damsgaard Denmark 18 18 36 6

223 Halla Gunnarsdottir Fjallstein Denmark 21 21 42 7

252 Natalia Keller Poland/ Denmark 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

JUNIOR WOMEN'S BIKINI OPEN CLASS DATE: 16.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

256 Nataliia Zhabokrytska Germany 3 3 6 1

124 Maiia Stiupan Ukraine 6 6 12 2

243 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 9 9 18 3

244 Kristina Debess Faroe Island 12 12 24 4

207 Kamila Kiersikowska Poland 15 15 30 5

249 Karolina Balzam Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

242 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 3 3 6 1

209 Martyna Bruch Poland 6 6 12 2

256 Natalia Zhabokrytska Germany 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country FINALS TOTAL Column1

209 Martyna Bruch Poland 3 6 1

246 Joanna Szołtysek Poland 6 12 2

230 Joanna Wągrowska Poland 9 18 3

258 Beata Bandurska Poland 12 24 4

161 Jelena Rubina Latvia 15 30 5

225 Paulina Razum Poland 18 36 6

244 Kristina Debess Faroe Islands 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

256 Nataliia Zhabokrytska Germany 3 3 6 1

210 Monika Szwinkowska Poland 6 6 12 2

255 Anna Karczewska Poland 9 9 18 3

202 Ewelina Kwiatkowska Poland 12 12 24 4

201 Vanessa Weissmann Germany 15 15 30 5

249 Karolina Balzam Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

242 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 3 3 6 1

124 Maiia Stiupan Poland 6 6 12 2

243 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 9 9 18 3

207 Kamila Kiersikowska Poland 12 12 24 4

245 Agata Adamczyk Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

209 Martyna Bruch Poland 3 3 6 1

246 Joanna Szołtysek Poland 6 6 12 2

251 Renata Nowak Poland 9 9 18 3

219 Aneta Szołtysek Poland 12 12 24 4

225 Paulina Razum Poland 15 15 30 5

206 Anna Setlak Poland 18 18 36 6

161 Jelena Rubina Latvia 21 21 42 7

258 Beata Bandurska Poland 24 24 48 8

244 Kristina Debess Faroe Islands 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

250 Klaudia Ignasiak Poland 3 3 6 1

218 Marta Dudzińska Poland 6 6 12 2

256 Nataliia Zhabokrytska Germany 9 9 18 3

212 Mitra Pishyareh UK 12 12 24 4

255 Anna Karczewska Poland 15 15 30 5

210 Monika Szwinkowska Poland 18 18 36 6

202 Ewelina Kwiatkowska Poland 21 21 42 7

249 Karolina Balzam Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS B DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

247 Marta Banasiak Poland 3 3 6 1

242 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

124 Maiia Stiupan Ukraine 9 9 18 3

243 Nicole Kokoszka Poland 12 12 24 4

205 Federica Zema Italy 15 15 30 5

208 Ilona Rybarczyk Poland 18 18 36 6

245 Agata Adamczyk Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS A DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

250* Klaudia Ignasiak Poland 3 3 6 1

247 Marta Banasiak Poland 6 6 12 2

209 Martyna Bruch Poland 9 9 18 3

*overall winner

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI OVERALL DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

203 Justyna Rudnicka Poland 3 3 6 1

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

142 Patricia Baumgartner Germany 3 3 6 1

144 Ewa Kawecki Poland/USA 6 6 12 2

248 Mona Schreiber Germany 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

142 Patricia Baumgartner Germany 3 3 6 1

278 Liina Lapteyko Estonia 6 6 12 2

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 9 9 18 3

144 Ewa Kawecki Poland/ USA 12 12 24 4

248 Mona Schreiber Germany 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

156 Martyna Stępień Poland 3 3 6 1

147 Natalia Włoszczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

153 Michelle Gasser Switzerland 9 9 18 3

278 Liina Lapteyko Estonia 12 12 24 4

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 15 15 30 5

144 Ewa Kawecki Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

149 Andżelika Mierzejewska Poland 3 3 6 1

154 Roksana Sowada Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

148 Margaret Małgorzata Księżyk Poland 3 3 6 1

149 Andżelika Mierzejewska Poland 6 6 12 2

160 Małgorzata Laska Poland 9 9 18 3

154 Roksana Sowada Poland 12 12 24 4

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

157 Martyna Staszewska Poland 3 3 6 1

148 Margaret Małgorzata Księżyk Poland 6 6 12 2

149 Andżelika Mierzejewska Poland 9 9 18 3

160 Małgorzata Laska Poland 12 12 24 4

154 Roksana Sowada Poland 15 15 30 5

260 Dorota Szweda Poland 18 18 36 6

158 Natalia Raychell Qatar 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS OPEN CLASS DATE: 15.05.2021


